Meeting Cam Valley Forum

Date Thursday, 13th February, 2020

Time 7.00 -9.00 pm

Venue Priston Village Hall - High Street, Priston, Bath BA2 9EG
Subject

Welcome and Apologies from the Chair
Fire and Rescue Service Update

Empty Property Engagement

Discussion on Planning Issues
5. AOB

Date of Future Meeting:
Thursday, 11 June 2020

John Adler

Debbie
Freeman
(B&NES
Council)

John Adler
All

5 mins
15 mins

25 mins

45 mins

10 mins



This page is intentionally left blank



	Agenda

